
1° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 17

2° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 12

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 12

4° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  11

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

7° CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  10

10° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 8 S 9

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 9

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  9

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 9

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  9

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 9

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

REQUILIANI PIERLUIGI ORSINI 18  9

19° VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 8

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

SABBIONI FRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 8

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 8

31° CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

CIVATI VINCENZO MONZA SSD 14 S 7

DE LUCA VITTORIO CREMA 18 S 7

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

CAMILLO GIOVANNI COSSATO 16 S 7

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 7

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 7

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

CANEVINI LUCIANO ROVEDINE 8 S 7

CHIMIENTI (*) EUPREPIO ANTONIO SAN VITO 16  7

RUBERTI (*) SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 7

RICOTTI (*) PIERO MILANO 16 S 7

43° SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 6

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 6

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 6

DE LUCA FEDERICO ROVEDINE 18 J 6

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

DUCOR JEAN MARC ESTERO 7  6

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

GOMITONI GILBERTO IS MOLAS SSD 7 S 6

55° BOSCARDIN ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

SALIS CARLO BRIANZA 17 S 5

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5
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AITKEN SANDRA MOLINETTO 17 S L 5

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 5

CECCHIN EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 5

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

POGGI MARIA LETIZIA MOLINETTO 17 S L 5

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 5

68° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 4

AYELA CHRISTOPHE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  4

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 4

ANELLI TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 4

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

RESSA (*) SIMONE ORSINI 16 S 4

CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 J 4

PORATI (*) ALFREDO MONZA SSD 16 S 4

PIVA GABRIELE ROBINIE 11 S 4

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

84° CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  3

BOSCHETTI (*) OSCAR BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

BALDIN ANDREA CARLO CREMA 14 S 3

ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 3

RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 3

DE NATALI (*) STEFANO ORSINI 16 S 3

BONINI (*) CARLO FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

TURCHI (*) FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  3

MAPELLI (*) MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 16 S 3

RONCHI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

98° CECCHIN (*) PIETRO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 2

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

POMPILI ROBERTO MOLINETTO 18 S 2

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 2

FRIGERIO MARIA GRAZIA CREMA 17 S L 2

CERESOLI EUGENIO PAOLO SPORTINDOOR 18 S 2

CICONTE (*) BRUNO BRIANZA 16  2

ROSIGNOLI (*) ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

CATANIA GIORGIO GIOVAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 2

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 2

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 17 S L 2

110° BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 1

PIROTTA RAFFAELLA ORSINI 17 S L 1

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  1

SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1

SCOTT ELIZABETH KAY BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 17 S L 1
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CECCHETTI SILVIA MILANO 16 S L 1

116° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S RIT.

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.
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1° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 23

2° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 18

3° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 17

5° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 16

CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 8 S 16

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  16

8° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  15

CANEVINI LUCIANO ROVEDINE 8 S 15

10° DUCOR JEAN MARC ESTERO 7  10

GOMITONI GILBERTO IS MOLAS SSD 7 S 10
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1° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 21

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 21

3° RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

4° SABBIONI FRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

5° MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 18

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  18

VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 18

10° CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

14° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

17° SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 15

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 15

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

21° RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 14

22° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

PIVA GABRIELE ROBINIE 11 S 13

26° BOSCARDIN ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 12

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 12

28° RAMADORI PATRIZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 11

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  11

30° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  10

32° ANELLI TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9
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1° SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 24

REQUILIANI PIERLUIGI ORSINI 18  24

3° PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 23

4° CAMILLO GIOVANNI COSSATO 16 S 22

5° SALIS CARLO BRIANZA 17 S 21

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 21

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 21

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 21

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  21

CHIMIENTI EUPREPIO ANTONIO SAN VITO 16  21

RICOTTI PIERO MILANO 16 S 21

12° VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

AITKEN SANDRA MOLINETTO 17 S L 20

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 20

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 20

DE LUCA VITTORIO CREMA 18 S 20

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 20

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 20

20° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 J 19

23° CIVATI VINCENZO MONZA SSD 14 S 18

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 16 S 18

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 18

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 18

28° CECCHIN EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 17

ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 17

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 17

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 17

32° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

DE LUCA FEDERICO ROVEDINE 18 J 16

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

AYELA CHRISTOPHE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 16

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

CECCHETTI SILVIA MILANO 16 S L 16

MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 16 S 16

POGGI MARIA LETIZIA MOLINETTO 17 S L 16

41° CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  15

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 15

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

CERESOLI EUGENIO PAOLO SPORTINDOOR 18 S 15

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

47° FRIGERIO MARIA GRAZIA CREMA 17 S L 14

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 14

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 14

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 14

51° DE NATALI STEFANO ORSINI 16 S 13

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 13

BOSCHETTI OSCAR BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

BONINI CARLO FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 13

RONCHI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

56° CICONTE BRUNO BRIANZA 16  12

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 12

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.
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TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 12

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 17 S L 12

PORATI ALFREDO MONZA SSD 16 S 12

61° POMPILI ROBERTO MOLINETTO 18 S 11

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 11

ROSIGNOLI ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

64° PIROTTA RAFFAELLA ORSINI 17 S L 10

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

BALDIN ANDREA CARLO CREMA 14 S 10

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 10

CATANIA GIORGIO GIOVAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  10

SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 10

71° CECCHIN PIETRO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 9

72° SCOTT ELIZABETH KAY BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 17 S L 7

73° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S RIT.

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.
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